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Albion Soccer 
Contact: Tony Johnson or Susan Green - tjohnson@albionhurricanes.org. 
Payment: Online registration and payment https://sports.bluesombrero.com/Default.aspx?tabid=304484

Soccer Shots
Contact: Melissa Warner - mwarner@soccershots.org
https://www.soccershots.org/houston/. Payment: Please register, pay at https://houston.ssreg.org/?_ga=2.14366836.2133347833.1497455947-363716110.1490809142

Chinese
Ruth Huang, - ruth.jww@gmail.com

Musical Theatre
Christine Chellew - christine@chellew-productions.com
http://chellew-productions.com/academy-of-performing-arts/

Young Engineers 
Fatima Ellis-Otoo - fease16@yahoo.com

Cricket
Peter Wellings - peter@cricketcoachingamerica.com
http://www.cricketcoachingamerica.com. Payment with SurePay direct to my Wells Fargo account via my email peter@cricketcoachingamerica.com or Checks payable to ‘Peter Wellings’ or Cash on the day. 

Texas Kickboxing
Website: http://www.katymartialarts.com/free-kickboxing-class/ 
Payment: Please pre-pay by calling 281-347-8624 with a credit/debit card. 

Dance fun and Hip – Hop
Shelly Lynn: 713-416-2544, shelllynnkirk@hotmail.com. Checks to: Dance Fun; Credit Card to Paypal.com to Justdancefun@hotmail.com; Cash; Money Order Accepted *Note Child’s Name. 




Tennis
AlbertJuaneza - ajuaneza@sbcglobal.net
http://albertjuaneza.usptapro.com
Please make checks payable to Albert Juaneza. 

Yoga
Julie A Roznovsky jroznov@gmail.com

Taekwondo
rezanaderian5@gmail.com, www.youngbrothertaekwondo.com
Please visit www.hctaekwondo.com to pay by Paypal.

Creating and Crafting with Shirley
Shirley Martin, smartinforever@gmail.com, Face Book: @Creativityandcraftingwithshirley. Payment: Paypal to smartinforever@gmail.com or checks made payable to Shirley Martin.

Mindfulness in the Classroom
Claire Radwanski Mindfulness. Claire Radwanski radwanski8@yahoo.co.uk

Snapology
Rushdi K. Husain, - sugarland@snapology.com, https://www.snapology.com.
Payment: Please pay and register at https://www.snapology.com/locations/sugarland.
Checks payable Snapology

Idea Lab
Ghazal Qureshi - ghazal@idealabkids.com.  
http://energycorridor.idealabkids.com/enroll-to-british-school-classes/
Please pay using the online parent portal at https://app.jackrabbitclass.com/portal/pplogin.asp?id=507995

Basketball
Larry Wilkins - lgwilkins3@gmail.com
http://www.justplaysports.net. 
Payment via website registration http://www.justplaysports.net/programs/bish/cca/. 

Field Hockey
tina Edmonds, txpridefh@gmail.com


Kid’s Survival Training
Nichole Daher, info@successonthespectrum.com

Language Institute for Today
Adriana Meignen,  sales@languageinstitute4today.com

Creative Writing
Patricia McMahon patriciathemcmahon@gmail.com

French  
Leyla Merini, leylamerini@icloud.com. 
Payment: checks to Leyla Merini or by PayPal to leyla.merini@evolans.com. 
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